e
triglav AR

NSacnjcy 01211251 0128
Najbolje performanse po bodovima

q

2
® regeneracija| i

PRITATELT LA
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Bodova: FINA 2008

Devoijc€ice, F: 2004/2005

1. Hana MAHMUTOVIC 04 Sport Time - Sarajevo
2. Teodora STANKOVIC 05 Orka - Mostar
3. Asja SADIKOVIC 04 Sport Time - Sarajevo

Devojcice, E: 2002/2003

1. Elena TRIVIC 02 Olymp - Banja Luka
2. Tina TADIC 03 H20 - Sarajevo
3. Anesa IDOSKI 02 Stari Grad - Sarajevo

Devoijc€ice, D: 2000/2001

1. Lamija MEDOSEVIC 00 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
2. Anida MAHINIC 00 VeleZ - Mostar
3. Natalija STANOJEVIC 01 Olymp - Banja Luka

DevoijcCice, C: 1998/1999

1. Zerina KARIC 98 Galeb - Lukavac
2. Ana CUCKOVIC 98 Leotar - Trebinje
3. Nejra BUJAK 99 Novi Grad - Sarajevo

Devojcice, B: 1996/1997

1. Amila BEGANOVIC 97 Novi Grad - Sarajevo
2. Azra KARUP 97 H20 - Sarajevo
3. Azra SIKALO 96 Stari Grad - Sarajevo

Zenski, A: 1995 i starije/and older

1. Selma BEGANOVIC 94  Novi Grad - Sarajevo
2. Ana CovIC 95 Orka - Mostar
3. Ines RONCEVIC 95  Stari Grad - Sarajevo

Decaci, F: 2004/2005

1. Emir CESIC 04 Bosna - Sarajevo
2. Imad DUMANJIC 04 Sharks - Sarajevo
3. Erol HALILOVIC 04 Dami - Sarajevo
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2. lvan GRCIC
3. Semir BILAL

Decaci, D: 2000/2001
1. Aleksa KRMINAC

2. Dino KLJAKO
3. Mihailo VASIC

Decaci, C: 1998/1999
1. Tarik HAMIDOVIC

2. Andelo SIMIC
3. Bakir BABOVIC

Decaci, B: 1996/1997

1. Vedad KRKBESEVIC
2. Arman BRASNJIC
3. Nikola BOJINOVIC

Muski, A: 1995 i stariji/and older

1. Srdan JOLIC
2. Marko BAJIC

3. Vanja STANIVUKOVIC
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Decaci, E: 2002/2003
1. Kerim SADIKOVIC

Qpﬂoww <
ity

"mrn;n'o LI-I--I@'I"I--

03
02
02

00
00
00

98
99
98

96
96
96

95
94
94

VelezZ - Mostar
Olymp - Banja Luka
Forma - Sarajevo

Olymp - Banja Luka
Orka - Mostar
Olymp - Banja Luka

Galeb - Lukavac
Bosna - Sarajevo
Galeb - Lukavac

Stari Grad - Sarajevo
Galeb - Lukavac
Olymp - Banja Luka

Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
Olymp - Banja Luka
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